Quantity
Sockets 11
Total Piece Count 11
Metric 6-Point Deep Impact Sockets Model SKU # Total Piece Count: 11
1/2 in. Drive 13 mm Deep 6-Point Impact Socket H2DDPIMP13MM 1
1/2 in. Drive 14 mm Deep 6-Point Impact Socket H2DDPIMP14MM 1
1/2 in. Drive 15 mm Deep 6-Point Impact Socket H2DDPIMP15MM 1
1/2 in. Drive 16 mm Deep 6-Point Impact Socket H2DDPIMP16MM 1
1/2 in. Drive 17 mm Deep 6-Point Impact Socket H2DDPIMP17MM 1001381676 1
1/2 in. Drive 18 mm Deep 6-Point Impact Socket H2DDPIMP18MM 1001381677 1
1/2 in. Drive 19 mm Deep 6-Point Impact Socket H2DDPIMP19MM 1001381678 1
1/2 in. Drive 21 mm Deep 6-Point Impact Socket H2DDPIMP21MM 1001381679 1
1/2 in. Drive 22 mm Deep 6-Point Impact Socket H2DDPIMP22MM 1001381680 1
1/2 in. Drive 24 mm Deep 6-Point Impact Socket H2DDPIMP24MM 1001381682 1
1/2 in. Drive 27 mm Deep 6-Point Impact Socket H2DDPIMP27MM 1
Model: H2DMMI11PCSR
OMSID: 203559463
What's Included…
Detailed Breakdown of What's Included…